
Breakfast served every day 9am - 12noon
€14.60The Full Munster Irish Breakfast
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€12.50The Unicorn Short
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€11.50Royal Breakfast Burger
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€14.60The 3 Egg Omelette Factory
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Why not add a topping to your milkshake. 
Choose from:

Caramel Sauce Oreo 
Chocolate Suace Maltesers 
Strawberry sauce Marshmallows 
Sprinkles All €1.10 extra

1:Gluten,  2:Crustaceans,  3:Eggs,  
4:Fish, 5:Peanuts, 6:Soy Beans, 

7:Milk, 8:Nuts, 9:Celery, 10:Mustard, 
11:Sesame Seeds, 

12:Sulpher Dioxide & Sulphites,
13:lupins,  14:Mulluscs 

Breakfast Glory

Treat Yourself

€10.40Ḗabhas Homemade Pancakes
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€9.50Traditional Pancakes
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€10.50Bryan Roberts Morning Treat
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€4.50Freshly Baked Fruit Scone
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Add any homemade creamy Milkshake for only €5.20

Extra Bits & Bobs
Pork Sausages   €2.10
Grilled Bacon   €2.10
Sautéed Mushrooms  €2.10
Sautéed Spinach   €4.20
Scrambled Egg   €4.20
Black & White Pudding  €2.10
Fried Egg   €2.10
Hollandaise Sauce   €2.10
Baked Beans  €2.10
Cherry Vine Tomatos  €2.10
Hash Brown  €2.10
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Avocado  €2.10
White/Brown Toast  €2.10
Soda Bread   €2.10
Gluten Free Bread  €2.10

Waffle x1  €3.20
Pancake x1   €2.10
Ice-Cream x1 scoop                  €2.10 
Marshmallows   €1.10
Nutella €1.10

Sourdough Bread Toast   ��� €2.10
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Fruit Juices €3
Orange, Apple,

Pineapple, Cranberry

Delicious Milkshakes €6.20
All Milkshakes Made fresh to order 
with Luscious Irish Ice-cream and 

Whole Milk blended with
your choice of of ingredients

Vanilla,    Strawberry,    Chocolate,
Maltesers,    Oreo,
7

1,6,7 1,6,7

7 7

€12.50Eggs & Veggie
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€10.50Eggs Your Way
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€12.50Eggs Bendict
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€12.50Vegetarian Breakfast
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€8.50Traditional Porridge
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Special’s Tea
€3.20
€4.20
€4.20
€4.20
€4.20
€4.20

€4.20
€3.20

Breakfast Tea
Green Tea
Chamomile Tea
Lemon & Ginger
Earl Grey Tea
Peppermint Tea
Strawberry &
Summer Berries
Decaf Tea

Kick Start Coffee
Americano
Decaf Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Espresso
DB Espresso
Latte
Vanilla Latte
Hazelnut Latte
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Ice Latte
Glass Milk
Pint Milk

€3.70
€3.20
€4.20
€4.20
€3.70
€5.30
€4.20
€4.70
€4.70
€4.70
€4.70
€4.70
€1.50
€2.50

Healthy Breakfast����������
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MAKE OU R DA Y 
BY L EA VING US 
A RE VI EW ON

SCAN ME

 St. Nessan’s Road, Dooradoyle, Limerick       +353 61 227405       info@theunicorn.ie       www.theunicorn.ie   E D Q


